350 MARYLAND MANUAL.

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS.
Stenographer-Secretary

STATE TAX COMMISSION.

Chairman of Conunission
Commissioners

Secretary
Chief Clerk
Chief Supervisor of Assessments
Principal Account Clerks (4)

Senior Account Clerks (2)

Senior Stenographers (5)

Junior Stenographers (2)
. Telephone Operator

CENTRAL PURCHASING BUREAU.
State Purchasing Agent
Assgistant State Purchasing Agent.
Administrative Assistant
Specification Clerk
Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Senior Stenographers (2)
Senior Typist

Senior Clerks (2)

Junior Stenographers (2)
Warehouseman
Chauffeur
Telephone Operator
Junior Typists (2)
Junior Clerk

Office Boy

STATE AUDITOR.
State Auditor
Deputy State Auditor
Assistant State Auditors (5)
Other Assistants
Stenographer-Secretary

‘ STATE ROADS COMMISSION.

Director of Public Works —_—
Commission Members, State Roads Commission.........
Secretary, State Roads Commission
Chief Auditor
Chief Engineer
Treasurer, State Roads Commission
Assistant Chief Engineer
Consulting Engineer
Principal Clerk-Director of Personnel
Stenotypist
Medical Examiner
Assistant Medical Examiner.
Workmen’s Compensation Administrators ,
Special Assistant Attorney General, State Roads Commis-

sion
Supervising Engineer of Design
Supervising Engineer of Location

$1,500.00 -

$6,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
3,600.00
3,600.00
8,222.00
2,937.00
6,290.00
1,920.00
864.00

$5,000.00
3,600.00
2,900.00
2,600.00
2,150.00
2,000.00
1,850.00
2,585.00
1,335.00
2,650.00
2,250.00

$7,500.00
4,080.00
10,390.00
11,010.00
2,013.60

$6,000.00
10,000.00
4,080.00
6,000.00
8,000.00
2,892.00
6,000.00
- 3,600.00
2.700.00
1,800.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
10,000.00

4,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00



